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MAY 2017
TENTATIVE

DAY | DATE ACTIVITIES CEILJ:BT:AOTFION
Mon 1 May Day

Tue 2 School remains closed, Office remains open
Wed| 3

Thu 4

Fri 5

Sat 6

Sun 7

Mon 8

Tue 9

Wed| 10

Thu 11

Fri 12

Sat 13 Second Saturday

Sun 14

Mon| 15

Tue | 16

Wed| 17

Thu 18

Fri 19

Sat 20

Sun | 21

Mon | 22 Joining date for teachers

Tue | 23

Wed| 24

Thu | 25

Fri 26

Sat 27 Teachers' Planning Day

Sun | 28

Mon | 29

Tue | 30
Wed 31 J
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4 JUNE 2017
Co-operation

DAY | DATE ACTIVITIES oF CErLRRATION
Thu 1

Fri 2

Sat 3 Orientation Day

Sun 4

Mon| 5 School re-opens for children
Tue 6

Wed| 7

Thu 8

Fri 9

Sat 10 Second Saturday

Sun | 11

Mon | 12

Tue 13

Wed| 14

Thu 15

Fri 16

Sat 17 Teachers' Planning Day
Sun 18

Mon| 19

Tue | 20

Wed| 21

Thu | 22

Fri 23

Sat 24 Parents Teachers Meet
Sun | 25

Mon | 26 |d-ul-Fitr 23.06.2017
Tue | 27

Wed| 28

Thu | 29
\ Fri 30 J




4 JULY 2017 N
Responsibility
DAY | DATE ACTIVITIES oF CELEBRATION
Sat 1 Teachers' Planning Day
Sun 2
Mon 3
Tue 4
Wed 5
Thu 6
Fri 7
Sat 8 Second Saturday
Sun 9
Mon 10 Poetry Week
Tue 11
Wed 12
Thu 13
Fri 14
Sat 15 Teachers' Planning Day
Sun 16
Mon 17
Tue 18
Wed 19
Thu 20
Fri 21 Parents Day 21.07.2017
Sat 22 Teachers' Planning Day
Sun 23
Mon 24
Tue 25
Wed 26
Thu 27
Fri 28
Sat 29 Parents Teachers Meet
Sun 30
\Mon 31 J




4 AUGUST 2017 )
Sharing
DAY | DATE ACTIVITIES oF CELEBRATION
Tue 1
Wed| 2
Thu 3
Fri 4 Varamahalaksmi Vratam
Sat 5
Sun 6
Mon 7
Tue 8
Wed 9
Thu 10
Fri 11
Sat 12 Teachers' Planning Day
Sun 13
Mon| 14 Janmastami
Tue 15 Independence Day / Sri Aurobindo's Birthday| 15.08.2017
Wed| 16
Thu 17
Fri 18
Sat 19 Teachers' Planning Day
Sun [ 20
Mon | 21
Tue 22
Wed| 23
Thu | 24
Fri 25 Ganesh Chaturthi
Sat 26 Teachers' Planning Day
Sun | 27
Mon | 28
Tue | 29
Wed| 30
\Thu 31 )




4 SEPTEMBER 2017 )
Courage
DAY | DATE ACTIVITIES oOF CLLEBRATION
Fri 1
Sat 2 Eid-ul-Zuha
Sun 3
Mon 4 Onam 04.09.2017
Tue 5 Teachers' Day 05.09.2017
Wed 6
Thu 7
Fri 8
Sat 9 Teachers' Planning Day
Sun 10
Mon 11
Tue 12
Wed 13
Thu 14
Fri 15
Sat 16 Exhibition - Grade Il to VIII
Sun 17
Mon 18
Tue 19 Mahalaya Amavasya
Wed 20
Thu 21
Fri 22
Sat 23 Parents Teachers Meet
Sun 24
Mon 25
Tue 26
Wed 27
Thu 28 Ayudha Pooja
Fri 29 Vijayadashami
\So’r 30 )




4 OCTOBER 2017 )
Truth

DAY | DATE ACTIVITIES oF CELEBRATION
Sun 1

Mon 2 Gandhi Jayanthi 27.09.2017
Tue 3

Wed 4

Thu 5

Fri 6

Sat 7 Second Saturday

Sun 8

Mon 9

Tue 10

Wed 11

Thu 12

Fri 13

Sat 14

Sun 15

Mon 16

Tue 17

Wed 18 Diwali

Thu 19

Fri 20 Balipadyami

Sat 21

Sun 22

Mon 23 School Reopens

Tue 24

Wed | 25

Thu 26

Fri 27

Sat 28 Parents Teachers Meet

Sun 29

Mon | 30
\jue 31 )




4 NOVEMBER 2017 N
Gratitude
DAY | DATE ACTIVITIES oF CLLEBRATION
Wed 1 Rajyotsava Day
Thu 2
Fri 3
Sat 4 Gurunanak Jayanthi 03.11.2017
Sun 5
Mon 6
Tue 7
Wed 8
Thu 9
Fri 10
Sat 11 Celebration day - Grade lll to VIII
Sun 12
Mon 13
Tue 14 Childrens' Day 14.11.2017
Wed | 15
Thu 16
Fri 17 Mother's Mahasamadhi Day
Sat 18
Sun 19
Mon | 20
Tue 21
Wed | 22
Thu 23
Fri 24 Siddhi Day
Sat 25 Parents Teachers Meeting
Sun 26
Mon | 27
Tue 28
Wed | 29
\Thu 30 )




4 DECEMBER 2017 )
Joy
DAY | DATE ACTIVITIES oF CELERRATON
Fri 1
Sat 2 Teachers' Planning Day
Sun 3
Mon 4
Tue 5 Mahasamadhi of Sri Aurobindo
Wed 6
Thu 7
Fri 8
Sat 9 Teachers' Planning Day
Sun 10
Mon 11
Tue 12
Wed 13
Thu 14
Fri 15
Sat 16 Sports Day - Nursery to Grade |I
Sun 17
Mon 18
Tue 19
Wed | 20
Thu 21
Fri 22
Sat 23 Christmas Vacation commences
Sun 24
Mon | 25 Christmas 22.12.2017
Tue 26
Wed | 27
Thu 28
Fri 29
Sat 30
\Sun 31 J




4 JANUARY 2018 )
Beauty
DAY | DATE ACTIVITIES oF CELEBRATION
Mon 1 New Year
Tue 2
Wed 3 School re-opens
Thu 4
Fri 5
Sat 6 Picnic for Primary
Sun 7
Mon 8
Tue 9
Wed 10
Thu 11 Picnic for Pre-Primary
Fri 12
Sat 13 Second Saturday
Sun 14 Pongal
Mon 15
Tue 16
Wed 17
Thu 18
Fri 19
Sat 20 Teachers' Planning Day
Sun 21
Mon 22
Tue 23
Wed 24
Thu 25
Fri 26 |Sports Day - Grade lll to VIII / Republic Day| 26.01.2018
Sat 27 Parents Teachers Meet
Sun 28
Mon 29
Tue 30
\Wed 31 J




4 FEBRUARY 2018 )
Peace
DAY | DATE ACTIVITIES OF CELLBRATION
Thu 1
Fri 2
Sat 3 Teachers' Planning Day
Sun 4
Mon 5
Tue 6
Wed 7
Thu 8
Fri 9
Sat 10 Second Saturday
Sun 11
Mon | 12
Tue 13 Maha Shivaratri
Wed | 14
Thu 15
Fri 16
Sat 17 Celebration Day - Nursery to Grade
Sun 18
Mon | 19
Tue | 20
Wed | 21 Mother's Birthday
Thu | 22
Fri 23
Sat 24 Parents Teachers Meet
Sun | 25
Mon | 26
Tue | 27
\Wed | 28 Y




4 MARCH 2018 )
Progress
DAY | DATE ACTIVITIES oF CrLiBRANON
Thu 1
Fri 2 Holi 02.03.2018
Sat 3 Teachers' Planning Day
Sun 4
Mon 5
Tue 6
Wed 7
Thu 8
Fri 9
Sat 10 Second Saturday
Sun 11
Mon 12
Tue 13
Wed 14
Thu 15
Fri 16
Sat 17 Teachers' Planning Day
Sun 18 Ugadi
Mon 19
Tue 20
Wed 21
Thu 22
Fri 23
Sat 24 Exhibition - Nursery to Grade I
Sun 25
Mon 26
Tue 27
Wed [ 28
Thu 29
Fri 30 Good Friday
\Sat 31 Teachers' Planning Day /




-

N

will be sent later.

APRIL 2018
DAY | DATE ACTIVITIES oF CELEBRATION
Sun 1
Mon 2
Tue 3
Wed 4
Thu 5 Last Working Day For Children
Fri 6 Result Day - Vacation commences
Sat 7 Last Working Day For Teachers
Sun 8
Mon 9
Tue 10
Wed 11
Thu 12
Fri 13
Sat 14 Second Saturday
Sun 15
Mon 16
Tue 17
Wed 18
Thu 19
Fri 20
Sat 21
Sun 22
Mon 23
Tue 24
Wed 25 Ram Navami
Thu 26
Fri 27
Sat 28
Sun 29
Mon 30
Note Calender is subject fo change at the discretion of the management; Total No. of working days for student-204

Qal No. of working days for teachers-238; Total No. of days the school office remain open-282; Assessment dafe/s




Events At A Glance

™

Month Day/Date Event/Occasion
; Saturday (03.06.2017) |Orientation Day
une
Friday (23.06.2017) |Id-ul-Fitr
Jul 10.07.2017-14.07.2017 |Poetry Week
uly
Friday (21.07.2017) |Parents Day
Independence Day / Sri
August Tuesday (15.08.2017) Aurobindo's Birthday
Monday (04.09.2017) |Onam
Tuesday (05.09.2017) |Teachers' Day
September TR
Saturday (16.09.2017) \E/’I‘IT'b'f'°” Grade lll to
Wednesday (27.09.2017) | Gandhi Jayanthi
Friday (03.11.2017) |Gurunanak Jayanthi
November Celebration day -
Saturday (11.11.2017) Grade Il 1o VIII
Tuesday (14.11.2017) |Childrens' Day
Sports Day - Nursery to
Saturday (16.12.2017
December v ) Grade Il
Friday (22.12.2017) | Christmas
Republic Day
Friday (26.01.2018) |Sports Day - Grade |l
January to VIl
Saturday (06.01.2018) |Picnic for Primary
Thursday (11.01.2018) |Picnic for Pre-Primary
Celebration Day -
February Saturday (17.02.2018) Nursery to Grade I
Friday (02.03.2018) |Holi
March ibition -
Saturday (24.03.201g) |>XNibition - Nursery fo
\_ Grade I Y,




g Holidays At A Glance A
Month Day/Date Event/Occasion
June Monday (26.06.2017) |Id-ul-Fitr
Friday (04.08.2017) Varamahalaksmi Vratam
August Monday (14.08.2017)  |[Janmastami
Friday (25.08.2017) Ganesh Chaturthi
Saturday (02.09.2017) |Eid-ul-Zuha
September Tuesday (19.09.2017) |Mahalaya Amavasya
Thursday (28.09.2017) |Ayudha Pooja
Friday (29.09.2017)  |Vijayadashami

Monday (02.10.2017)

Gandhi Jayanthi

N

14.10.2017 to 22.10.2017 |Vacation
October
Wednesday (18.10.2017) |Diwali
Friday (20.10.2017) Balipadyami
Wednesday (01.11.2017) |Rajyotsava Day
November
Saturday (04.11.2017) [Gurunanak Jayanthi
23.12.2017 to 02.01.2018 | Christmas Vacation
December
Monday (25.12.2017) | Christmas
January Monday (01.01.2018) |New Year
February Tuesday (13.02.2018) [Maha Shivaratri
March Friday (30.03.2018) Good Friday
April Saturday (07.04.2018) |Vacation commences
ri
Wednesday (25.04.2018) |Ram Navami
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